1
PU
M
P
DR
IV
E F
60

7
MODEL NUMBER AND RATINGS
200/240 Vac ±10%
Product Code
Normal Duty
IP20 Max
continuous
current (A)
Motor shaft
power (kW)
Motor shaft
power (hp)
F600-03200066A 6.6 1.1 1.5
F600-03200080A 8 1.5 2
F600-03200110A 11 2.2 3
F600-03200127A 12.7 3 3
F600-04200180A 18 4 5
F600-04200250A 25 5.5 7.5
F600-05200300A 30 7.5 10
F600-06200500A 50 11 15
F600-06200580A 58 15 20
F600-07200750A 75 18.5 25
F600-07200940A 94 22 30
F600-07201170A 117 30 40
F600-08201490A 149 37 50
F600-08201800A 180 45 60
F600-09202160A 216 55 75
F600-09202660A 266 75 100
F600-09202160E 216 55 75
F600-09202660E 266 75 100
F600-10203250E 325 90 125
F600-10203600E 360 110 150
380/480 Vac ±10%
Product Code
Normal Duty
IP20 Max
continuous
current (A)
Motor shaft
power (kW)
Motor shaft
power (hp)
F600-03400034A 3.4 1.1 1.5
F600-03400045A 4.5 1.5 2
F600-03400062A 6.2 2.2 3
F600-03400077A 7.7 3 5
F600-03400104A 10.4 4 5
F600-03400123A 12.3 5.5 7.5
F600-04400185A 18.5 7.5 10
F600-04400240A 24 11 15
F600-05400300A 30 15 20
F600-06400380A 38 18.5 25
F600-06400480A 48 22 30
F600-06400630A 63 30 40
F600-07400790A 79 37 50
F600-07400940A 94 45 60
F600-07401120A 112 55 75
F600-08401550A 155 75 100
F600-08401840A 184 90 125
F600-09402210A 221 110 150
F600-09402660A 266 132 200
F600-09402210E 221 110 150
F600-09402660E 266 132 200
F600-10403200E 320 160 250
F600-10403610E 361 200 300
F600-11404370E 437 225 350
F600-11404870E 487 250 400
F600-11405070E 507 280 450
© 2022 Nidec Control Techniques Limited. The information contained in this brochure is for guidance only and does not form part of any contract. The accuracy cannot be
guaranteed as Nidec Control Techniques Ltd have an ongoing process of development and reserve the right to change the specification of their products without notice.
Nidec Control Techniques Limited. Registered Office: The Gro, Newtown, Powys SY16 3BE. Registered in England and Wales. Company Reg. No. 01236886
Part No. 0781-0625-03 08/22
500/575 Vac ±10%
Product Code
Normal Duty
IP20 Max
continuous
current (A)
Motor shaft
power (kW)
Motor shaft
power (hp)
F600-05500039A 3.9 2.2 3
F600-05500061A 6.1 4 5
F600-05500100A 10 5.5 7.5
F600-06500120A 12 7.5 10
F600-06500170A 17 11 15
F600-06500220A 22 15 20
F600-06500270A 27 18.5 25
F600-06500340A 34 22 30
F600-06500430A 43 30 40
F600-07500530A 53 37 50
F600-07500730A 73 45 60
F600-08500860A 86 55 75
F600-08501080A 108 75 100
F600-09501250A 125 90 125
F600-09501550A 155 110 150
F600-09501250E 125 90 125
F600-09501500E 150 110 150
F600-10502000E 200 130 200
F600-11502480E 248 175 250
F600-11502880E 288 225 300
F600-11503150E 315 250 350
500/690 Vac ±10%
Product Code
Normal Duty
IP20 Max
continuous
current (A)
Motor shaft
power (kW)
Motor shaft
power (hp)
F600-07600230A 23 18.5 25
F600-07600300A 30 22 30
F600-07600360A 36 30 40
F600-07600460A 46 37 50
F600-07600520A 52 45 60
F600-07600730A 73 55 75
F600-08600860A 86 75 100
F600-08601080A 108 90 125
F600-09601250A 125 110 150
F600-09601500A 150 132 175
F600-09601250E 125 110 150
F600-09601550E 155 132 175
F600-10601720E 172 160 200
F600-10601970E 197 185 250
F600-11602250E 225 200 250
F600-11602750E 275 250 300
F600-11603050E 305 280 400
Product Code** Frame
Size
Heavy Duty Normal Duty
Rated Current
(A)
Motor Shaft Power Peak Current
Open Loop (A)
Peak Current
RFC (A)
Rated Current
(A)
Motor Shaft Power Peak Current
 (A)(kW) (HP) (kW) (HP)
380 - 480 V
M000-12404800T 12 480 * 250 400 672 672 608 * 315 500 668
M000-12405660T 12 566 * 315 450 792 792 660 * 355 550 726
M000-12406600T 12 660 * 355 550 924 924 755 * 400 650 831
M000-12407200T 12 720 * 400 600 1008 1008 865 * 500 700 952
500 - 575 V
M000-12503150T 12 315 * 250 350 441 441 360 * 250 350 396
M000-12503600T 12 360 * 250 350 504 504 410 * 300 400 451
M000-12504100T 12 410 * 300 400 574 574 460 * 330 450 506
M000-12504600T 12 460 * 330 450 644 644 510 * 370 500 561
500 - 690 V
M000-12603150T 12 315 * 280 500 441 441 360 * 355 550 396
M000-12603600T 12 360 * 355 550 504 504 410 * 400 600 451
M000-12604100T 12 410 * 400 600 574 574 460 * 450 650 506
M000-12604600T 12 460 * 450 650 644 644 510 * 500 700 561
Notes:
* Continuous currents at 2 kHz switching frequency
**Frame 12 is only available as an unassigned power module (M000) and an F600 control module must also be ordered
Internal 125 kw brake chopper included as standard.